
COPPA LIBURNA 2022                      

14/05/2022 13:01:21
vaiolo traversa 1
POS  NUM  EQUIPAGGIO              VETTURA                 TOTAL PM07A

VAIOLO TRAVERSA

PM07B PM07C PM07D PM07E PM07F PM07G PM07H PM07I NUM  

                  

1 6 BONNET - BONNET         FIAT 124 SPIDER               59        0       -3        0        3       -4       -3        0       -3       -1 6

2 5 GANDOLFO - PIETROPAOLO  MINI COOPER 1300              66       -3        2       -1        2        0        0        1        3        1 5

3 2 GANDINO - SCARCELLA     FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130TC       69        1        2        2        5        2        0        1        2       -1 2

4 31 RICCI - ANDROVANDI      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       77       -6       -3       -1       -1        2       -1       -1       -1        1 31

5 14 CORBETTA - MORETTI      AUDI QUATTRO                  83       -2        3        1        3       -4        0        1       -1        1 14

6 32 TATTINI - TOPI          LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'          86       -1       -1       -2        4        1       -2        2        4       -1 32

7 15 CARBONE - BIAGI         ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 2      105       -2        3       -1        4       -3       -1        1       -6        1 15

8 23 PASINO - ITALIANO       OPEL KADETT GTE              107        3        3        7       12        9        6        8        5        4 23

9 43 SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO                 121        1        2        0        9        5        8        6        8        4 43

10 7 CATANZARO - BENEDUCE    MAZDA 323F 1.8 16V GT        124        1       -6        0       13        7        2        4       10        3 7

11 4 VELLANO - MOLINA        AUDI 80 QUATTRO              127        2        0        8        4        5        6        6        5        3 4

12 27 CAVAGNA - SENECI        RENAULT 5 ALPINE             133       -2        0       -4        6        3       -1       -2        1        2 27

13 35 CARMINATI - TARENZI     LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'         137       -6        0       -1        8        2       -7       -4       -5       -7 35

14 8 GARGHETTI - GIORDANO    BMW 320 I                    160        4        6        3       11        5        3        1        4       -1 8

15 19 BONAMINI - AMBROGI      LANCIA BETA COUPE'           165        2        5        8       12        3        6       11        4        8 19

16 1 VERINI-MARTINES         FORD SIERRA COSWORT 4X4      201        1        2        8       16        7        7        9        7        9 1

17 41 NESSI - NESSI           MORIS MINI COOPER S          223        2        6        9       14        8        8       12        9       10 41

18 21 PRETTI - MARCATTILJ     RENAULT 5 ALPINE             243       36      -16        2       17       11        8        9        4       15 21

19 11 BALLONI - CATARSI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      343       -6        8       13       19        6       14       19       26       12 11

20 12 SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112 LX          360        4        3       11      -15       13        6        3        6      -11 12

21 24 ROVETA - DEMARCHI       FIAT 124 SPIDER              396       10       15       17       21       19       12       17       18       20 24

22 9 BALLONI - BURGALASSI    FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130        416        9       12       -2       -9      -13      -20      -22      -23      -29 9

23 33 BERTOLINI - BERTOLINI   LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO      472        2        4      -19      -17      -23      -28      -28      -27      -31 33

24 22 MACII - MARCHETTI       FIAT 124 SPIDER              600       -7      -11      -12       -6      -13      -25      -18      -13      -22 22

25 26 MOSCHINI - RAGAZZO      FIAT 131 ABARTH              661        0        5       13       -4        3        6        9       15       26 26

26 16 PUCCIANI - SALVUCCI     TALBOT SUMBEAM LOTUS         752      -14      -15      -19       -8       -6       -8      -28       -8      -20 16

27 37 PAPI - SALVESTRINI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3     1205       18       48       37       58       54       52       57       62       84 37

28 30 MILIANI - BALLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     1251      -36       24      -52      -64       91      -33      -63      -48       72 30

29 40 ROCCO - ROCCO           ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1600      2125        6     -118        2       87       74       57       72       95      126 40

30 18 BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII                3458        1        6        5        6       14        5        8        7        9 18

31 38 BENASSI - BELLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     4231       -7      -65     -207     -223     -198     -151     -189     -172     -135 38

32 39 LOTANO - ULIVELLI       FIAT 128 A                  8958       -7     -129     -376     -478     -467     -440     -426     -406     -366 39

RET  3 GIUGNI - LEVA           ALPINE RENAULT                  8        0       -1        7        5     3

RET  10 BONELLI - MORI          LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE            10

RET  25 ORSINI - ORSINI         ALFA ROMEO GT                     25

RET  28 BECHERINI - MISCHI      FIAT X1/9                         28

RET  29 PESAVENTO - SGOBBA      FIAT 124 ABARTH                   29
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COPPA LIBURNA 2022                      

14/05/2022 13:01:21
vaiolo traversa 1
POS  NUM  EQUIPAGGIO              VETTURA                 PM07J PM07K PM07L PM07M PM07N PM07O PM07P PM07Q PM07R PM07S NUM  

                    

1 6 BONNET - BONNET         FIAT 124 SPIDER                1       -4       -3        4        0        3        3        2        1        5 6

2 5 GANDOLFO - PIETROPAOLO  MINI COOPER 1300               4       -3       -4        2        3        1        2        3        4        9 5

3 2 GANDINO - SCARCELLA     FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130TC        2       -1        6        9        2        4        5        2        1       10 2

4 31 RICCI - ANDROVANDI      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH        8       -3       -7        6        1        4        1        1        6        6 31

5 14 CORBETTA - MORETTI      AUDI QUATTRO                   1        1       -2        7        7        8        6        5        6        9 14

6 32 TATTINI - TOPI          LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'           5       -3        1        8        9       -1        4       -3        3        9 32

7 15 CARBONE - BIAGI         ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 2        7       -5       -5        7        3        5        7        2        3       10 15

8 23 PASINO - ITALIANO       OPEL KADETT GTE                4       -9       -2        5        1        1       -2       -2       -3        2 23

9 43 SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO                   7       -4       -9        6        2        3        1        1        3       11 43

10 7 CATANZARO - BENEDUCE    MAZDA 323F 1.8 16V GT          8       -3       12        5        2        0        7       -5       -5       12 7

11 4 VELLANO - MOLINA        AUDI 80 QUATTRO                5        0        1        5       11       14       12        6        6       10 4

12 27 CAVAGNA - SENECI        RENAULT 5 ALPINE               8      -27       -1        1       -1       -3       -3       -8       -6        4 27

13 35 CARMINATI - TARENZI     LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'          -5      -16       -1       -4       -2       -7       -2       -9      -10        2 35

14 8 GARGHETTI - GIORDANO    BMW 320 I                     -2       -1       17        5       -1       -5       -4      -11      -11        2 8

15 19 BONAMINI - AMBROGI      LANCIA BETA COUPE'            13       14        6       10       12        5        6        3        3       12 19

16 1 VERINI-MARTINES         FORD SIERRA COSWORT 4X4       12       16       12       14       10       10        7        6        7       14 1

17 41 NESSI - NESSI           MORIS MINI COOPER S           13       16        7        9       10        7        6        6        7       18 41

18 21 PRETTI - MARCATTILJ     RENAULT 5 ALPINE              10       -8       -3        6        4       -1        3      -10      -16        2 21

19 11 BALLONI - CATARSI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       16       20       30       -1       10       16        2       -1      -10       16 11

20 12 SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112 LX          -10      -37      -14        1        5        4      -11      -18      -23      -16 12

21 24 ROVETA - DEMARCHI       FIAT 124 SPIDER               22       22       17       24       20       15       16       13       12       29 24

22 9 BALLONI - BURGALASSI    FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130        -25      -20      -31        3       -8        0      -13      -18      -25      -12 9

23 33 BERTOLINI - BERTOLINI   LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO      -33      -65      -38      -10        7       10       11       14       11       26 33

24 22 MACII - MARCHETTI       FIAT 124 SPIDER              -14      -45      -41      -22      -14      -29      -26      -40      -43      -30 22

25 26 MOSCHINI - RAGAZZO      FIAT 131 ABARTH               30       42       30       48       33       52       23       29       15       12 26

26 16 PUCCIANI - SALVUCCI     TALBOT SUMBEAM LOTUS         -32      -60      -49      -38      -35      -51      -37      -32      -45      -25 16

27 37 PAPI - SALVESTRINI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3       69       24       17       40       46       34       40       21       25       58 37

28 30 MILIANI - BALLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      127       84       73      -87      -19       46       21      -43      -95       -5 30

29 40 ROCCO - ROCCO           ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1600       128       66       93        3      -14        8       58      157       73       16 40

30 18 BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII                  20       -9        1      286      282      277      284      273      279      283 18

31 38 BENASSI - BELLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     -123     -127      -93     -118     -162     -183     -222     -233     -259     -276 38

32 39 LOTANO - ULIVELLI       FIAT 128 A                  -358     -389     -379     -420     -480     -467     -448     -432     -421     -419 39

RET  3 GIUGNI - LEVA           ALPINE RENAULT                    3

RET  10 BONELLI - MORI          LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE            10

RET  25 ORSINI - ORSINI         ALFA ROMEO GT                     25

RET  28 BECHERINI - MISCHI      FIAT X1/9                         28

RET  29 PESAVENTO - SGOBBA      FIAT 124 ABARTH                   29
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COPPA LIBURNA 2022                      

14/05/2022 13:01:21
vaiolo traversa 1
POS  NUM  EQUIPAGGIO              VETTURA                 PM07T PM07U PM07W PM07X PM07Y NUM  

        km
 1

7.
51

2

46
.0

0k
m

/h

1 6 BONNET - BONNET         FIAT 124 SPIDER                2        3       -2        6       -3 6

2 5 GANDOLFO - PIETROPAOLO  MINI COOPER 1300               5       -4       -2        4       -3 5

3 2 GANDINO - SCARCELLA     FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130TC        2        2        0        7        0 2

4 31 RICCI - ANDROVANDI      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      -10        0        0        6       -1 31

5 14 CORBETTA - MORETTI      AUDI QUATTRO                   3        3       -1        7       -1 14

6 32 TATTINI - TOPI          LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'           4        6       -9        0        3 32

7 15 CARBONE - BIAGI         ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 2        6        5        2       12        4 15

8 23 PASINO - ITALIANO       OPEL KADETT GTE                0       -3       -5        5       -6 23

9 43 SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO                   6        7        3       13       -2 43

10 7 CATANZARO - BENEDUCE    MAZDA 323F 1.8 16V GT         -1        5       -1        5       -7 7

11 4 VELLANO - MOLINA        AUDI 80 QUATTRO                5        0        0        8        5 4

12 27 CAVAGNA - SENECI        RENAULT 5 ALPINE              -9      -11      -11       -6      -13 27

13 35 CARMINATI - TARENZI     LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'          -2        9       -7       18       -3 35

14 8 GARGHETTI - GIORDANO    BMW 320 I                    -12      -11      -13       -9      -18 8

15 19 BONAMINI - AMBROGI      LANCIA BETA COUPE'             3        3       -4        9       -3 19

16 1 VERINI-MARTINES         FORD SIERRA COSWORT 4X4        9        4       -1        9        4 1

17 41 NESSI - NESSI           MORIS MINI COOPER S           14        4        7       19       -2 41

18 21 PRETTI - MARCATTILJ     RENAULT 5 ALPINE             -21      -11      -13        4      -13 21

19 11 BALLONI - CATARSI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH        4       19       16       49       10 11

20 12 SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112 LX          -23      -25      -38      -24      -39 12

21 24 ROVETA - DEMARCHI       FIAT 124 SPIDER               10       13        6       21        7 24

22 9 BALLONI - BURGALASSI    FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130        -24      -24      -30      -23      -21 9

23 33 BERTOLINI - BERTOLINI   LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO       18       11        3       10      -26 33

24 22 MACII - MARCHETTI       FIAT 124 SPIDER              -33      -27      -45      -21      -43 22

25 26 MOSCHINI - RAGAZZO      FIAT 131 ABARTH               61       42       50       66       47 26

26 16 PUCCIANI - SALVUCCI     TALBOT SUMBEAM LOTUS         -39      -44      -53      -35      -51 16

27 37 PAPI - SALVESTRINI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3       68       70       65       92       66 37

28 30 MILIANI - BALLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       29       75       -3       -4      -57 30

29 40 ROCCO - ROCCO           ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1600        38      102      227      267      238 40

30 18 BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII                 273      292      276      288      274 18

31 38 BENASSI - BELLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     -216     -212     -246     -207     -207 38

32 39 LOTANO - ULIVELLI       FIAT 128 A                  -356     -329     -344     -309     -312 39

RET  3 GIUGNI - LEVA           ALPINE RENAULT               3

RET  10 BONELLI - MORI          LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE       10

RET  25 ORSINI - ORSINI         ALFA ROMEO GT                25

RET  28 BECHERINI - MISCHI      FIAT X1/9                    28

RET  29 PESAVENTO - SGOBBA      FIAT 124 ABARTH              29
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